
Proforma Invoice No: 

 
Date: 

Company Name: 

Attention: 

Company Address: 

14252 
2 

27.10.2025 

STANDART BYTE 

C***** BALAN 

YURI GAGARIN 10 CHISINAU MOLDOVA 

 
Tel: Fax: 

 

 
Further to your request, we have the pleasure to offer followings: 

Contact Person: Önder Altıntaş 

IHR.FRM.004 Rev.No:11 

 

 
Product code Note 

# 
Description of goods and services 

Qtty. Unit Price Amount 

1 
ML-1236.N 

2 
Maxlogic Intelligent Analogue Addressable System Fire Alarm Control Panel, 6 Loops, 762 
Address, Network 

 
1 251.00 $ 

 
2 502.00 $ 

2 
ML-1232.N 

4 
Maxlogic Intelligent Analogue Addressable System Fire Alarm Control Panel, 2 Loops, 254 
Address, Network 

 
1 372.70 $ 

 
5 490.81 $ 

3 
ML-1207.C 

4 
Maxlogic Intelligent Analogue Addressable System Fire Alarm Control Panel. 2 Loops. 254                
Address, Network 

 
809.37 $ 

 
4 856.22 $ 

4 
ML-1280 

6 
Maxlogic Intelligent Addressable System 7" TFT Mimic Panel 

 
668.61$ 

 
4 011.66 $ 

5 
ML-1110 

1520 
Maxlogic Intelligent Analogue Addressable System Photoelectric Smoke Detector 

 
20.69 $ 

 
31 448.80 $ 

6 
ML-1130 

26 
Maxlogic Intelligent Analogue Addressable System A1R Rate of Rise Heat Detector 

 
27.25 $ 

 
708.50 $ 

7 
ML-0140 

1568 
Detector Mounting Base 

 
1.95 $ 

 
3 057.60$ 

8 
MG-4000.A 

258 
MaviGard addressable system remote indicator, includes MG-4100 mounting box 

 
9.48 $ 

 
2 445.90 $ 

9 
ML-1710 

95 
Maxlogic intelligent analogue addressable system manual call point 

 
30.06 $ 

 
2 885.76 $ 

10 
ML-0710 

100 
Maxlogic Protection Cover for Manual Call Point 

 
9.70 $ 

 
970.00 $ 

11 
ML-1470 

6 
Maxlogic Intelligent Addressable System Sounder, Weatherproof (IP65) 

 
94.82 $ 

 
568.92 $ 

12 
ML-1430 

20 
Maxlogic Intelligent addressable system sounder & beacon 

 
87.07 $ 

 
1 741.40 $ 

13 
ML-1361 

13 
Maxlogic Intelligent Addressable System Relay Control Module 

 
45.20 $ 

 
587.60 $ 

14 
ML-1362 

5 
Maxlogic Intelligent Addressable System Switch Monitor Module 

 
39.50 $ 

 
197.50 $ 

15 
ML-1621.1 

1 
Maxlogic Software For ML-1280 7” TFT Mimic Panel using cost (Communication Cable and 
Converter Included) 
The package includes Flash Disk / CD , Dongle Communication Cable and Converter. PC 
not included. Terms of use are stated in the notes 

 
997.05 $ 

 
997.05 $ 

17 
ML-22104 

Maxlogic Conventional Fire Alarm Control Panel 4 zone 

18 
ML-2110 

Maxlogic Conventional System Photoelectric Smoke Detector 

1 300.52 $ 300.52 $ 

 
22 

 
10.89 $ 

 
239.58 $ 

 



 

Product code Note 
# 

Description of goods and services 
Qtty. Unit Price Amount 

19 
ML-2710 

5 
Maxlogic Conventional Manual Call Point, Resettable 

 
11.42 $ 

 
57.10 $ 

20 
ML-2410 

6 
Maxlogic conventional Sounder 

 
40.68 $ 

 
244.08 $ 

21 
ML-2490 

1 
Maxlogic Conventional Sounder & Beacon, Weatherproof (IP65) 

 
38.06 $ 

 
38.06 $ 

Ex Works Istanbul SUB TOTAL : 63 349.06 $ 



Subject & Project: 

Terms Of Delivery: 

Delivery Time: 

Payment: 

Validity: 

Warranty: 

MOLDOVA-ADDRESSABLE PROJECT 

EXW (Ex works) Umraniye-Istanbul according Incoterms 2010. 

Within approx.2 Weeks after your order confirmation date. 

Cash payment ( T/T) 

This offer is valid for 30 days. 

2 (two) years against all production failures. 

Marking: Marking will contain the name and address of your company, your order references, the name and phone number of 
your notify person and packing number. 

 
The unit prices in proforma invoice are your net prices and in case of special discounts, discounted unit prices will be shown on the commercial 
invoice. 

 
Software and software kit (Maxlogic intelligent addressable programmer, Loop Tester, MaviGard intelligent addressable programmer; Loop Manager, 
LoopManager+, LoopManager+ Lite, Harezmic Loop Manager, Harezmic Supervisor software; Loop Tester Android software; Mimic Manager 
Configuration Software; Maxlogic Supervisor, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise Graphical Monitoring Software; Maxlogic 
Sprvsr+ Master, Maxlogic Sprvsr+ Slave, Maxlogic Sprvsr+ Android, Maxlogic Sprvsr+ IOS, Maxlogic Sprvsr+ PlugIn software; Maxlogic Superviewer 
Desktop, Maxlogic Superviewer Enterprise Desktop, Maxlogic Superviewer Android, Maxlogic Superviewer IOS, Maxlogic Superviewer Mobile, 
Maxlogic Superviewer Graph, Maxlogic Superviewer Enterprise Graph Software; Maxlogic Supervisor, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise, Maxlogic 
Supervisor Server, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise Server, Maxlogic Supervisor Communicator Software; Harezmic Loopmanager, Harezmic 
Supervisor, Maxlogic Supervisor, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise, Maxlogic Supervisor Server, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise Server, Maxlogic Loop 
manager, Mimic Manager, Maxlogic Sprvsr+ Master, Maxlogic Sprvsr+ Slave, Maxlogic Sprvsr+ Plug-In Software Protector USB dongles ; GCU 
Configuration Software; ML-221XX Configuration Software; Harezmic Loop Software; MGRP64 Software; Ex Manager Software etc..) will be 
temporarily authorized in offer/order. The rights of software and software kit belongs to MAVİLİ ELEKTRONİK A.Ş. Temporary authorization might be 
withdrawn without notice by Mavili Elektronik. When requested, related software and kit must be delivered without delay. With the confirmation of this 
offer / order, it is deemed to have been accepted in advance that the price is for software and software kit usage. 

We trust we have interpreted your requirements correctly, however, should you require any further information or assistance, please do not hesitate to 
contact us. 

 
If this is an order, please send your confirmation stating our prof .inv. no.We will start preparing your products. 

 
We undertake and declare that the personal data you share in this form will be protected under the Personal Data Protection Act No. 6698 and the 
relevant articles of GDPR for our foreign activities. By applying to our company as Data Officer, you may obtain information about your rights 
mentioned in Article 11 of the law on protection of personal data no.6698. For detailed information you may reach clarification text through our site 
www.mavili.com.tr 

 
 
 
 

 
Yours faithfully, 

 

 
MAVILI ELEKTRONIK TICARET VE SANAYI A.S. 

USD BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER 

BANK BRANCH SWIFT CODE 
BRANCH 

CODE 
ACCOUNT NR IBAN NR 

TURKIYE VAKIFLAR BANKASI 
IMES DUDULLU 
ISTANBUL 

TVBATR2AXXX 396 00158048018620496 TR90 0001 5001 5804 8018 6204 96 

T.C. ZIRAAT BANKASI A.S. DUDULLU OSB TCZBTR2A 1794 1558144-5005 TR83 0001 0017 9401 5581 4450 05 

KUVEYTTURK KATILIM BANKASI A.S. TAVUKCUYOLU KTEFTRISXXX 171 8319243-101 TR06 0020 5000 0083 1924 3001 01 

ALBARAKA TURK KATILIM BANKASI A.S. IMES BTFHTRIS 37 309067-2 TR82 0020 3000 0030 9067 0000 02 

ARAP TURK BANKASI A.S. KOZYATAGI ATUBTRIS 9190 91900049272 TR90 0009 1000 0009 1900 0492 72 

 

 

http://www.mavili.com.tr/
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