Proforma Invoice No: 14252 2

27.10.2025 **Date:**

STANDART BYTE

Company Name:

Attention:
Company Address:

YURI GAGARIN 10 CHISINAU MOLDOVA

Tel: Fax:

Further to your request, we have the pleasure to offer followings:



Şerifali Mahallesi, Kutup Sokak No: 27/1-2-4 Ümraniye TR-34775 İSTANBUL / TÜRKİYE Tel: 0216 466 45 05 Faks: 0216 466 45 10 e-mail: export@mavili.com.tr www.mavili.com.tr

Contact Person: Önder Altıntaş

IHR.FRM.004 Rev.No:11

#	Product code Note Qtty. Unit Price Amo						
	Description of goods and services	Qity.	Unit Price	Amount			
1	ML-1236.N Maxlogic Intelligent Analogue Addressable System Fire Alarm Control Panel, 6 Loops, 762 Address, Network	2	1 251.00 \$	2 502.00 \$			
2	ML-1232.N Maxlogic Intelligent Analogue Addressable System Fire Alarm Control Panel, 2 Loops, 254 Address, Network	4	1 372.70 \$	5 490.81 \$			
3	ML-1207.C Maxlogic Intelligent Analogue Addressable System Fire Alarm Control Panel. 2 Loops. 254 Address, Network	4	809.37\$	4 856.22 \$			
4	ML-1280 Maxlogic Intelligent Addressable System 7" TFT Mimic Panel	6	668.61\$	4 011.66 \$			
5	ML-1110 Maxlogic Intelligent Analogue Addressable System Photoelectric Smoke Detector	1520	20.69\$	31 448.80			
6	ML-1130 Maxlogic Intelligent Analogue Addressable System A1R Rate of Rise Heat Detector	26	27.25\$	708.50\$			
7	ML-0140 Detector Mounting Base	1568	1.95\$	3 057.60\$			
8	MG-4000.A MaviGard addressable system remote indicator, includes MG-4100 mounting box ML-1710 Maxlogic intelligent analogue addressable system manual call point		9.48\$	2 445.90 \$			
9			30.06\$	2 885.76 \$			
10	ML-0710 Maxlogic Protection Cover for Manual Call Point		9.70\$	970.00\$			
11	ML-1470 Maxlogic Intelligent Addressable System Sounder, Weatherproof (IP65)	6	94.82\$	568.92\$			
12	ML-1430 Maxlogic Intelligent addressable system sounder & beacon		87.07\$	1 741.40 \$			
13	ML-1361 Maxlogic Intelligent Addressable System Relay Control Module		45.20\$	587.60\$			
14	ML-1362 Maxlogic Intelligent Addressable System Switch Monitor Module	5	39.50\$	197.50\$			
15	ML-1621.1 Maxlogic Software For ML-1280 7" TFT Mimic Panel using cost (Communication Cable and Converter Included) The package includes Flash Disk / CD , Dongle Communication Cable and Converter. PC not included. Terms of use are stated in the notes		997.05\$	997.05\$			
17	ML-22104 Maxlogic Conventional Fire Alarm Control Panel 4 zone	1	300.52\$	300.52\$			
18	ML-2110 Maxlogic Conventional System Photoelectric Smoke Detector	22	10.89\$	239.58\$			

#	Product code Note Description of goods and services	Qtty.	Unit Price	Amount
19	ML-2710 Maxlogic Conventional Manual Call Point, Resettable	5	11.42\$	57.10\$
20	ML-2410 Maxlogic conventional Sounder	6	40.68\$	244.08\$
21	ML-2490 Maxlogic Conventional Sounder & Beacon, Weatherproof (IP65)	1	38.06\$	38.06\$

Ex Works Istanbul SUB TOTAL : 63 349.06 \$

Subject & Project: MOLDOVA-ADDRESSABLE PROJECT

Terms Of Delivery: EXW (Ex works) Umraniye-Istanbul according Incoterms 2010.

Delivery Time: Within approx.2 Weeks after your order confirmation date.

Payment: Cash payment (T/T)

Validity: This offer is valid for 30 days.

Warranty: 2 (two) years against all production failures.

Marking: Marking will contain the name and address of your company, your order references, the name and phone number of

your notify person and packing number.

The unit prices in proforma invoice are your net prices and in case of special discounts, discounted unit prices will be shown on the commercial invoice

Software and software kit (Maxlogic intelligent addressable programmer, Loop Tester, MaviGard intelligent addressable programmer; Loop Manager, LoopManager+, Lite, Harezmic Loop Manager, Harezmic Supervisor software; Loop Tester Android software; Mimic Manager Configuration Software; Maxlogic Supervisor, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise Graphical Monitoring Software; Maxlogic Sprvsr+ Master, Maxlogic Sprvsr+ Slave, Maxlogic Sprvsr+ Android, Maxlogic Sprvsr+ IOS, Maxlogic Sprvsr+ Plugln software; Maxlogic Superviewer Desktop, Maxlogic Superviewer Enterprise Desktop, Maxlogic Superviewer Android, Maxlogic Superviewer IOS, Maxlogic Superviewer Mobile, Maxlogic Superviewer Graph, Maxlogic Superviewer Enterprise Graph Software; Maxlogic Supervisor, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise, Maxlogic Supervisor Server, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise, Maxlogic Supervisor Communicator Software; Harezmic Loopmanager, Harezmic Supervisor, Maxlogic Supervisor, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise, Maxlogic Supervisor Server, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise Server, Maxlogic Supervisor Server, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise, Maxlogic Supervisor Server, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise, Maxlogic Supervisor Server, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise, Maxlogic Supervisor, Maxlogic Supervisor, Maxlogic Supervisor Enterprise, Maxlogic Supervisor, Maxlog

We trust we have interpreted your requirements correctly, however, should you require any further information or assistance, please do not hesitate to contact us.

If this is an order, please send your confirmation stating our prof .inv. no.We will start preparing your products.

We undertake and declare that the personal data you share in this form will be protected under the Personal Data Protection Act No. 6698 and the relevant articles of GDPR for our foreign activities. By applying to our company as Data Officer, you may obtain information about your rights mentioned in Article 11 of the law on protection of personal data no.6698. For detailed information you may reach clarification text through our site www.mavili.com.tr

Yours faithfully,

MAVILI ELEKTRONIK TICARET VE SANAYI A.S. USD BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER										
BANK	BRANCH	SWIFT CODE	BRANCH CODE	ACCOUNT NR	IBAN NR					
TURKIYE VAKIFLAR BANKASI	IMES DUDULLU ISTANBUL	TVBATR2AXXX	396	00158048018620496	TR90 0001 5001 5804 8018 6204 96					
T.C. ZIRAAT BANKASI A.S.	DUDULLU OSB	TCZBTR2A	1794	1558144-5005	TR83 0001 0017 9401 5581 4450 05					
KUVEYTTURK KATILIM BANKASI A.S.	TAVUKCUYOLU	KTEFTRISXXX	171	8319243-101	TR06 0020 5000 0083 1924 3001 01					
ALBARAKA TURK KATILIM BANKASI A.S.	IMES	BTFHTRIS	37	309067-2	TR82 0020 3000 0030 9067 0000 02					
ARAP TURK BANKASI A.S.	KOZYATAGI	ATUBTRIS	9190	91900049272	TR90 0009 1000 0009 1900 0492 72					

